®6-3. 2> rO-ILIEBOSH HBILXFO—)

(R 9ERE)

MA+IEN AR

T chol. HE % REHE RBE%
-160 197 10.9 197 10.9

160-180 251 13.9 448 24.7
180-200 429 23.7 877 48.4
200-220 426 23.5 1303 71.9
220-240 282 15.6 1585 87.5
240-260 149 8.2 1734 95.7
260-280 44 2.4 1778 98.1
280-300 23 1.3 1801 99.4
300-320 7 0.4 1808 99.8
320-340 1 0.1 1809 998
340-360 2 0.1 1811 99.9
360-380 1 0.1 1812 100.0

Frequency Missing = 237

NAEEDH
T_chol. HE % RIEHE 2HE%

-160 97 10.7 97 10.7

160-180 137 15.1 234 25.7
180-200 214 23.5 448 49.3
200-220 219 24.1 667 73.4
220-240 137 15.1 804 88.4
240-260 72 7.9 876 96.4
260-280 17 1.9 893 98.2
280-300 12 1.3 905 99.6
300-320 4 04 909 100.0

Frequency Missing = 109



xR6-4. I bO-LIBROBHE PiElEls (ERIEE)
MA+IENAE

P ERERS SRR % REHE RE%

-100 886 49.2 886 49.2
100-125 299 16.6 1185 65.8
125-150 209 11.6 1394 77.4
150-175 146 8.1 1540 85.6
175-200 89 4.9 1629 90.5
200-225 49 2.7 1678 93.2
225-250 34 1.9 1712 95.1
250-275 29 1.6 1741 96.7
275-300 12 0.7 1753 97.4
300-325 12 0.7 1765 98.1
325-350 16 0.9 1781 98.9
350-375 6 0.3 1787 99.3
375-400 1 0.1 1788 99.3
400-425 2 0.1 1790 99.4
425-450 2 0.1 1792 99.6
450-475 2 0.1 1794 99.7
475-500 1 0.1 1795 99.7
500-525 1 0.1 1796 99.8
525-550 1 0.1 1797 99.8
575-600 1 0.1 1798 99.9

600- 2 0.1 1800 100.0

Frequency Missing = 249

NAEDH

PERERs $EEE % RBEE RB%
-100 454 50.4 454 50.4
100-125 142 15.8 596 66.2
125-150 103 11.4 699 77.7
150-175 68 7.6 767 85.2
175-200 54 6.0 821 91.2
200-225 18 2.0 839 93.2
225-250 17 1.9 856 95.1
250-275 14 1.6 870 96.7
275-300 3 0.3 873 97.0
300-325 9 1.0 882 98.0
325-350 8 0.9 890 98.9
350-375 5 0.6 895 99.4
400-425 1 0.1 896 99.6
425-450 1 0.1 897 99.7
- 475-500 1 0.1 898 99.8
575-600 1 0.1 899 99.9
600- 1 0.1 900 100.0

Frequency Missing = 118
—100~



®O6-5. 2> O )LIGIEDH#H BMI (T 9ER)

MA+IENAEE

BMI S % REHEE RABE%

-16 4 0.2 4 0.2
16-18 64 3.1 68 3.3
18-20 239 11.7 307 15.0
20-22 475 23.2 782 38.2
22-24 536 26.2 1318 64.4
24-26 404 19.7 1722 84.2
26-28 199 9.7 1921 93.9
28-30 79 3.9 2000 97.8
30-32 30 1.5 2030 99.2
32-34 9 0.4 2039 99.7

34- 7 0.3 2046 100.0

Frequency Missing = 3

NABEDH

BMI R % RIREE RE%

-16 3 0.3 3 0.3
16-18 32 3.1 35 3.4
18-20 114 11.2 149 14.7
20-22 234 23.0 383 37.7
22-24 260 25.6 643 63.2
24-26 205 20.2 848 83.4
26-28 100 9.8 948 93.2
28-30 42 4.1 990 97.3
30-32 19 1.9 1009 99.2
32-34 5 0.5 1014 99.7

34- 3 0.3 1017 100.0

Frequency Missing = 1
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RT. NABEICBIT2Z5FHbALAER D REEEDZEL
(FRL O FERE)

KRR
B T% Ry Bt

HbA1c8.0%LAE n 15 314 23 352
% 43 892 6.5 100

HbA1c8.0%k% n 21 532 39 532
% 3.6 899 6.6 100

MAEF 2K n 36 846 39 944

BHREN S 2FER(ERIEE)DEL

—102—



%8;ﬁﬁﬁazﬁmmﬁxﬁmauaﬁﬁﬁwgm(¢m9$E>
——PABYE L (CIHERAOBE TR L84 — —

TR RS

& &8 2R ARE

n XAl FIOE IRERE = FHE SEEE BT

BMI 77 0 22.7 3.0 227 3.1 hs
DIAb-ty7 H 52 25 0.9 0.1 0.9 0.1 ns
IRFERAM FE 69 8 1333 17.2 133.8 16.8 hs
FRERHA M F 69 8 76.6 9.2 76.8 95 hs
ZERE B I 8 59 18 153.8 420 154.8 439 ns
HbAle 72 5 7.7 1.2 7.4 1.1 0.0006
MmEHLIVATO-IL 66 11 203.6 348 1976 30.1 0.008
R A 66 11 1253 86.4 1116 61.9 0.01
HDL-ILAF0-1l 66 11 56.1 16.4 579 170 . 0.04
Lp(a) 47 30 27.0 30.2 26.0 28.9 ns
CPR 52 25 2.3 4.1 36 174 ns
IRI 43 34 10.9 16.8 83 8.8 0.08
IRI* 38 39 10.4 17.1 78 8.1 0.09
mEILTF=y 59 18 0.7 02 0.7 05 ns
BUN 60 17 15.1 4.1 156 5.4 ns
Alb/Crkt, 4 33 425 78.1 67.9 148.1 0.007
Alb/Crtt* 39 38 42.1 80.5 69.7 154.3 0.006

- FMERSIE ,

ol 2ER H®RE

n__ & Tl BEEE THE EEREE BT

BMI 204 0 235 28 233 2.7 ns
DIAM-by7 H 157 47 09 0.1 0.9 0.1 ns
IRFERAmIE 171 33 127.3 136 129.8 14.4 hs
PR EmE 17 33 76.0 8.7 76.4 9.3 ns
2 RS B B 161 43 169.5 42.7 171.2 395 hs
HbATc 195 9 7.9 1.2 7.8 1.1 ‘ns
mESLIWAFO-L 171 33 206.0 35.3 208.1 35.0 ns
chif R 171 33 131.1 82.6 144.8 97.3 ns
HDL-ILAFO-1L 170 34 542 19.9 53.3 15.1 ns
Lp(a) 125 79 25.4 29.0 22.7 212 ns
CPR 131 73 2.1 13 2.1 1.2 ns
IRI 108 96 10.2 8.9 8.7 5.7 ns
IRD 98 106 88 5.5 8.1 5.3 ns
miELTF=Y 168 36 0.7 0.2 0.8 0.2 ns
BUN 168 36 15.4 3.9 15.0 35 ns
Alb/Crtt 134 70 2015 687.7 104.2 3136 ns
Alb/CrEt* 123 81 128.7 541.7 49.1 94.9 ns

IRI* ARV AEEERL
Alb/Crib* : K MEE BB %<
AMERRICLZHE (GHESAS vs &)
BRET 20t : BMI p=0.05, WH p=0.01, FBS p=0.02 (B4 <{E)
SBP p=0.005 (fm&E>1E)
2FRT-ID+HRE :FBS p=0.006, HbAlc p=0.01, TC p=0.02, TG p=0.007 (B A= <IE)
SBP p=0.08, HDL _C p=0.05 (855> K)
F&ED-RE  #BIVRT0-N p=0.06, EAERS p=0.04 (B BT, #RE=1m)
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